Circuit-Lock® Sloped Top
Stainless Steel Disconnects
HUBBELL WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS Switched Enclosures
FEATURES
  	Available in 30A, 60A and 100A and accommodates up to
two auxiliary contacts
  	15º sloped and rounded top aids run-off by minimizing

H 4.9 (125) 6.1 (155) — — — —
HUBBELL WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS Switched Enclosures
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Hubbell Wiring Systems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
® is a registered trademarks of Hubbell Incorporated. 	           WLDDS002   11/14
30, 60 and 100A Circuit-Lock® Unfused Disconnect Switches
in Stainless Steel Enclosures
Description Sloped Top Square Top
30A Switch. HBLDS3SSR HBLDS3SS
30A Switch with HBLAC1 auxiliary contact. HBLDS3SSRAC HBLDS3SSAC
30A Switch for use with variable frequency drives. HBLDS3SSRVFD HBLDS3SSVFD
60A Switch. HBLDS6SSR HBLDS6SS
60A Switch with HBLAC1 auxiliary contact. HBLDS6SSRAC HBLDS6SSAC
100A Switch. HBLDS10SSR HBLDS10SS
100A Switch with HBLAC1 auxiliary contact. HBLDS10SSRAC HBLDS10SSAC
30A MotorQuick® Unfused Disconnect Switches in Stainless Steel Enclosures
Description Sloped Top Square Top
HBLDS3SS with one pre-wired LINKOSITY® female receptacle
(load side).
HBLDS3SSRMQR HBLDS3SSMQR
HBLDS3SS with 5 foot pre-wired LINKOSITY® female cable
(load side).
HBLDS3SSRMQ5 HBLDS3SSMQ5
HBLDS3SS with one pre-wired LINKOSITY® male receptacle (line side)
and one pre-wired LINKOSITY® female receptacle (load side).
HBLDS3SSRMQR2 HBLDS3SSMQR2
Auxiliary Contacts
Description
Auxiliary Contact “Break After Main Break,” 1 set of n/o contacts, 1 set of n/c contacts. HBLAC1
Auxiliary Contact “Break Before Main Break,” 1 set of n/o contacts. HBLAC2
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Description for 30 Amp for 60 Amp for 100 Amp
Ground Block. HBL30RGB HBL60100RGB HBL60100RGB
Neutral Block. HBL30RNB HBL60RNB HBL100RNB
Replacement switch. HBLDS3RS HBLDS60100RS HBLDS60100RS
Sloped top replacement cover. HBLD3SSRRC HBLD60100SSRRC HBLD60100SSRRC
Square top replacement cover. HBLD3SSRC HBLD60100SSRC HBLD60100SSRC
.312" x 4.312" x 4
G
H
Horsepower Ratings